Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday

Saturday

Date

04/22/2019
04/22/2019
04/22/2019
04/22/2019

04/23/2019
04/23/2019
04/23/2019
04/23/2019
04/23/2019
04/23/2019

04/24/2019
04/24/2019
04/24/2019

04/25/2019
04/25/2019
04/25/2019
04/25/2019
04/25/2019

04/26/2019
04/26/2019
04/26/2019
04/26/2019
04/26/2019
04/26/2019
04/26/2019
04/26/2019
04/26/2019
04/26/2019

04/27/2019

Time

8:00 AM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

10:00 AM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

TBA

ALL DAY
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

8:00 PM

HA

> > >» >» T > T

>

> >» >» I >

>

r » » I T I >» >»

Sport

Volleyball
Volleyball

Soccer

Golf
Baseball
Tennis
Volleyball
Volleyball

Soccer

Golf
Soccer

Baseball

Tennis
Baseball
Baseball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Soccer

Tennis
Golf

Golf
Track
Baseball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Baseball

Level

BJv
BV
GV

BV
BV
BV
B Jv
BV
GV

BV
GV
B Jv

BV
BV
BJVv
B Jv
BV

GV

BV
BJv
BV
cov
B JV-1
B Jv
BV

B Jv-2

LHS Weekly Schedule 4.22 - 4.27

Opponent

Easter Break - No School

@ Chaminade College Prep

@ Chaminade College Prep

VS Bishop DuBourg High School

AAA Golf Championships

VS Bishop DuBourg High School
@ Whitfield School

@ St. Dominic High School

@ St. Dominic High School

Orchard Farm Varsity Soccer Invitational v. Valley Park

@ The Fulton School at St. Albans
Orchard Farm Varsity Girls Soccer Invitational

VS Trinity Catholic High School

@ Principia High School

VS St. Dominic High School

@ St. Dominic High School

@ St. Mary's High School (St. Louis)
@ St. Mary's High School (St. Louis)

Orchard Farm Varsity Soccer Invitational @ TBA
Senior Skip Day

AAA Tennis Tournament

@ Francis Howell Central High School

District Practice Round

Bob Carter Track Invitational VS 14 Opponents
VS St. Louis Patriots Homeschool

@ Metro-East Lutheran

@ Metro-East Lutheran

VS Mary Institute Country Day School

Prom

Site

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Campus
Chaminade Main Gym

Chaminade Main Gym

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium

Golf Club of Wentzville

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Baseball Diamond 1

St. Joseph's Academy, Tennis Courts
St. Dominic High School, Gym
St. Dominic High School, Gym

Orchard Farm Stadium

Country Club of St. Albans
Orchard Farm High School

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Baseball Diamond 1

Principia High School, Tennis courts 2

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Baseball Diamond 1

St. Dominic High School, Baseball Diamond 2
St. Mary's High School (St. Louis), Gym
St. Mary's High School (St. Louis), Gym

Orchard Farm Stadium

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Campus
Francis Park

Links of Dardenne

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Falls Golf Club
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Baseball Diamond 1

Metro-East Lutheran, Gym
Metro-East Lutheran, Gym

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Baseball Diamond 1

Dismiss1
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
NA

12:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM

NA

Depart
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
NA

2:15PM
2:30 PM
NA

3:00 PM
NA
NA
3:15 PM
3:15 PM

TBA

NA

12:45 PM
2:10 PM
2:30 PM
NA

NA

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
NA

NA

Vehicles
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
Bus - DO
Bus - DO
NA

Van
Bus - DO
NA

NA
NA
Bus - DO
Bus - DO
Bus - DO

Bus - DO
NA
NA
Van
NA
NA
NA
Bus - DO
Bus - DO
NA

NA



