LHS Weekly Schedule 4.22 - 4.27

	Date	Time	HA	Sport	Level	Opponent	Site	Dismiss1	Depart	Vehicles
Monday	04/22/2019	8:00 AM				Easter Break - No School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Campus	NA	NA	NA
Monday	04/22/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	B JV	@ Chaminade College Prep	Chaminade Main Gym	NA	NA	NA
Monday	04/22/2019	5:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	ВV	@ Chaminade College Prep	Chaminade Main Gym	NA	NA	NA
Monday	04/22/2019	5:00 PM	Н	Soccer	G V	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	NA	NA	NA
Tuesday	04/23/2019	10:00 AM	Α	Golf	BV	AAA Golf Championships	Golf Club of Wentzville	NA	NA	NA
Tuesday	04/23/2019	4:15 PM	Н	Baseball	BV	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Baseball Diamond 1	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	04/23/2019	4:30 PM	Α	Tennis	BV	@ Whitfield School	St. Joseph's Academy, Tennis Courts	2:45 PM	3:15 PM	NA
Tuesday	04/23/2019	5:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	B JV	@ St. Dominic High School	St. Dominic High School, Gym	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Bus - DO
Tuesday	04/23/2019	6:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	ВV	@ St. Dominic High School	St. Dominic High School, Gym	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Bus - DO
Tuesday	04/23/2019	6:00 PM	А	Soccer	GV	Orchard Farm Varsity Soccer Invitational v. Valley Park	Orchard Farm Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	04/24/2019	3:30 PM	Α	Golf	BV	@ The Fulton School at St. Albans	Country Club of St. Albans	2:00 PM	2:15 PM	Van
Wednesday	04/24/2019	4:00 PM	A	Soccer	G V	Orchard Farm Varsity Girls Soccer Invitational	Orchard Farm High School	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus - DO
Wednesday	04/24/2019	4:15 PM	Н	Baseball	B JV	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Baseball Diamond 1		NA	NA
Wednesday	04/24/2019	4.13 FW	11	Daseball	D 0 V	vs minty camone riight school	Eutheran Flight School St. Charles, Daseball Diamond 1	2.43 F IVI	INA	IVA
Thursday	04/25/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Tennis	ВV	@ Principia High School	Principia High School, Tennis courts 2	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	NA
Thursday	04/25/2019	4:15 PM	Н	Baseball	ВV	VS St. Dominic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Baseball Diamond 1	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday	04/25/2019	4:15 PM	Α	Baseball	B JV	@ St. Dominic High School	St. Dominic High School, Baseball Diamond 2	2:45 PM	NA	Bus - DO
Thursday	04/25/2019	5:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	B JV	@ St. Mary's High School (St. Louis)	St. Mary's High School (St. Louis), Gym	2:45 PM	3:15 PM	Bus - DO
Thursday	04/25/2019	6:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	BV	@ St. Mary's High School (St. Louis)	St. Mary's High School (St. Louis), Gym	2:45 PM	3:15 PM	Bus - DO
			_							
Friday	04/26/2019	TBA	Α	Soccer	G V	Orchard Farm Varsity Soccer Invitational @ TBA	Orchard Farm Stadium	2:45 PM	TBA	Bus - DO
Friday	04/26/2019	ALL DAY				Senior Skip Day	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Campus	NA	NA	NA
Friday	04/26/2019	2:00 PM	Α	Tennis	BV	AAA Tennis Tournament	Francis Park	12:30 PM	12:45 PM	NA
Friday	04/26/2019	3:00 PM	Α	Golf	B JV	@ Francis Howell Central High School	Links of Dardenne	2:00 PM	2:10 PM	Van
Friday	04/26/2019	3:15 PM	Н	Golf	BV	District Practice Round	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Falls Golf Club	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	NA
Friday	04/26/2019	3:30 PM	Н	Track	CO V	Bob Carter Track Invitational VS 14 Opponents	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Friday	04/26/2019	3:30 PM	Н	Baseball	B JV-1	VS St. Louis Patriots Homeschool	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Baseball Diamond 1	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Friday	04/26/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	B JV	@ Metro-East Lutheran	Metro-East Lutheran, Gym	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus - DO
Friday	04/26/2019	5:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	ВV	@ Metro-East Lutheran	Metro-East Lutheran, Gym	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus - DO
Friday	04/26/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Baseball	B JV-2	VS Mary Institute Country Day School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Baseball Diamond 1	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Saturday	04/27/2019	8:00 PM				Prom		NA	NA	NA